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2 Ross-on-Wye South 14/02/24

Overall Averages 8.1 43.1 357.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:22:46 19:17:05 54:19 11.64 51.5 600 1196 601
2 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:18:32 19:13:57 55:25 11.7 50.4 590 1170 661
3 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 58:08 10.72 49.4 530 1147 686
4 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:11:11 19:11:57 01:00:46 11.06 46.1 510 1070 666
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:24 18:59:51 59:27 9.36 53.4 500 1239 520
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:27:21 19:28:03 01:00:41 9.57 50.2 480 1163 615
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:27:58 19:31:00 01:03:02 9.4 48.9 460 1135 573
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:17:02 19:13:39 56:36 9.27 48.5 450 1126 649
9 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:45 19:19:13 59:28 8.29 53.1 440 1231 489

10 0.991 18:23:47 19:23:29 59:42 9.06 44.2 400 1024 404
11 Scott Berry 0.892 18:17:55 19:20:48 01:02:53 10.87 35.0 380 811 426
12 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:17:35 19:14:02 56:27 8.24 46.1 380 1070 445
13 Rich Foster 0.923 18:13:29 19:14:18 01:00:48 8.28 44.7 370 1036 401
14 Rebecca Foster 0.904 18:13:44 19:14:21 01:00:36 8.35 44.3 370 1028 409
15 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:11:15 19:11:11 59:56 9.76 36.9 360 856 421
16 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:38:43 19:36:43 58:00 6.14 53.7 330 1247 462
17 0.684 18:36:05 19:35:01 58:56 5.76 50.3 290 1168 424
18 Michael Marks 0.840 18:30:54 19:26:12 55:17 7.05 39.7 280 921 334
19 Mike Chard 0.847 18:27:24 19:22:42 55:17 7.11 39.4 280 913 331
20 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:27:26 19:22:47 55:20 7.32 38.3 280 887 317
21 Steve Williams 0.751 18:29:08 19:33:56 01:04:48 9 30.0 270 696 360
22 Kate Kearns 0.816 18:11:37 19:08:35 56:57 6.12 37.6 230 872 282
23 Jackie Talbot 0.816 18:11:35 19:08:35 57:00 6.4 35.9 230 834 282
24 0.790 18:26:06 19:22:49 56:42 6.19 37.2 230 862 291
25 Sally Hall 0.857 18:13:19 19:11:16 57:56 5.91 33.8 200 785 233
26 0.824 18:13:16 19:11:20 58:03 5.69 35.1 200 815 243
27 0.920 18:20:44 19:11:41 50:56 4.65 38.7 180 898 196
28 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:19:19 19:17:12 57:53 5.2 34.6 180 803 269
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Efficiency rating Averages 8.1 43.1 357.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:38:43 19:36:43 58:00 6.14 53.7 330 1247 462
2 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:24 18:59:51 59:27 9.36 53.4 500 1239 520
3 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:45 19:19:13 59:28 8.29 53.1 440 1231 489
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:22:46 19:17:05 54:19 11.64 51.5 600 1196 601
5 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:18:32 19:13:57 55:25 11.7 50.4 590 1170 661
6 0.684 18:36:05 19:35:01 58:56 5.76 50.3 290 1168 424
7 Andy Stott 0.780 18:27:21 19:28:03 01:00:41 9.57 50.2 480 1163 615
8 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 58:08 10.72 49.4 530 1147 686
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:27:58 19:31:00 01:03:02 9.4 48.9 460 1135 573

10 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:17:02 19:13:39 56:36 9.27 48.5 450 1126 649
11 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:17:35 19:14:02 56:27 8.24 46.1 380 1070 445
12 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:11:11 19:11:57 01:00:46 11.06 46.1 510 1070 666
13 Rich Foster 0.923 18:13:29 19:14:18 01:00:48 8.28 44.7 370 1036 401
14 Rebecca Foster 0.904 18:13:44 19:14:21 01:00:36 8.35 44.3 370 1028 409
15 0.991 18:23:47 19:23:29 59:42 9.06 44.2 400 1024 404
16 Michael Marks 0.840 18:30:54 19:26:12 55:17 7.05 39.7 280 921 334
17 Mike Chard 0.847 18:27:24 19:22:42 55:17 7.11 39.4 280 913 331
18 0.920 18:20:44 19:11:41 50:56 4.65 38.7 180 898 196
19 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:27:26 19:22:47 55:20 7.32 38.3 280 887 317
20 Kate Kearns 0.816 18:11:37 19:08:35 56:57 6.12 37.6 230 872 282
21 0.790 18:26:06 19:22:49 56:42 6.19 37.2 230 862 291
22 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:11:15 19:11:11 59:56 9.76 36.9 360 856 421
23 Jackie Talbot 0.816 18:11:35 19:08:35 57:00 6.4 35.9 230 834 282
24 0.824 18:13:16 19:11:20 58:03 5.69 35.1 200 815 243
25 Scott Berry 0.892 18:17:55 19:20:48 01:02:53 10.87 35.0 380 811 426
26 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:19:19 19:17:12 57:53 5.2 34.6 180 803 269
27 Sally Hall 0.857 18:13:19 19:11:16 57:56 5.91 33.8 200 785 233
28 Steve Williams 0.751 18:29:08 19:33:56 01:04:48 9 30.0 270 696 360
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Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.1 43.1 357.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 58:08 10.72 49.4 530 1147 686
2 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:11:11 19:11:57 01:00:46 11.06 46.1 510 1070 666
3 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:18:32 19:13:57 55:25 11.7 50.4 590 1170 661
4 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:17:02 19:13:39 56:36 9.27 48.5 450 1126 649
5 Andy Stott 0.780 18:27:21 19:28:03 01:00:41 9.57 50.2 480 1163 615
6 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:22:46 19:17:05 54:19 11.64 51.5 600 1196 601
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:27:58 19:31:00 01:03:02 9.4 48.9 460 1135 573
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:00:24 18:59:51 59:27 9.36 53.4 500 1239 520
9 Darren Creed 0.900 18:19:45 19:19:13 59:28 8.29 53.1 440 1231 489

10 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:38:43 19:36:43 58:00 6.14 53.7 330 1247 462
11 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:17:35 19:14:02 56:27 8.24 46.1 380 1070 445
12 Scott Berry 0.892 18:17:55 19:20:48 01:02:53 10.87 35.0 380 811 426
13 0.684 18:36:05 19:35:01 58:56 5.76 50.3 290 1168 424
14 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:11:15 19:11:11 59:56 9.76 36.9 360 856 421
15 Rebecca Foster 0.904 18:13:44 19:14:21 01:00:36 8.35 44.3 370 1028 409
16 0.991 18:23:47 19:23:29 59:42 9.06 44.2 400 1024 404
17 Rich Foster 0.923 18:13:29 19:14:18 01:00:48 8.28 44.7 370 1036 401
18 Steve Williams 0.751 18:29:08 19:33:56 01:04:48 9 30.0 270 696 360
19 Michael Marks 0.840 18:30:54 19:26:12 55:17 7.05 39.7 280 921 334
20 Mike Chard 0.847 18:27:24 19:22:42 55:17 7.11 39.4 280 913 331
21 Hannah Marks 0.885 18:27:26 19:22:47 55:20 7.32 38.3 280 887 317
22 0.790 18:26:06 19:22:49 56:42 6.19 37.2 230 862 291
23 Kate Kearns 0.816 18:11:37 19:08:35 56:57 6.12 37.6 230 872 282
24 Jackie Talbot 0.816 18:11:35 19:08:35 57:00 6.4 35.9 230 834 282
25 Colin Palmer 0.670 18:19:19 19:17:12 57:53 5.2 34.6 180 803 269
26 0.824 18:13:16 19:11:20 58:03 5.69 35.1 200 815 243
27 Sally Hall 0.857 18:13:19 19:11:16 57:56 5.91 33.8 200 785 233
28 0.920 18:20:44 19:11:41 50:56 4.65 38.7 180 898 196
29
30

Pts/km

Rob Nurden

Ros Taunton

Rhiannon F

Nicola Andrzejuk
Nicola Pettiford

Pts/km

Ros Taunton

Rob Nurden

Nicola Pettiford

Rhiannon F

Nicola Andrzejuk

Pts/km

Ros Taunton

Rob Nurden

Rhiannon F

Nicola Andrzejuk

Nicola Pettiford


	2

